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Printed At:- 11:36 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 09:55

John BURTON Ralt RT3 34.44 78.16
Mark DURRANT Caterham R500 34.98 78.27
Richard OPIE Ralt RT3 34.60 78.63
Michael SANKEY Caterham Superlight 35.19 78.89
Tom PRICE Caterham Seven 34.39 78.98
Andrew NICHOLLS Force HC 35.91 79.40
Stuart MILLER Caterham Seven 35.64 79.54
Shaun ELWELL Caterham Seven 36.52 79.99
Richard ANDERSON Caterham 7 SLR 35.66 80.17
Richard PRICE Caterham Seven 35.73 80.34
Ian PARR Sylva Riot 36.51 80.51
Paul FOSTER Caterham 7 Twincam 36.41 80.96
Michael CALVERT Caterham 7 Supersprint 36.11 81.53
Chris GIBBS Caterham Seven 36.31 81.64
David NELSON Caterham Superlight 36.73 82.10
Jeremy DAVIES Caterham R300 38.21 82.45
Mark GIBSON Caterham Seven 36.85 82.54
Matthew JENKINS Caterham Seven 37.35 83.85
Nigel FOX Caterham Seven 39.38 85.54
Michael WILLIAMS Ford Escort Mk2 37.42 85.60
Hugh TROTMAN Lotus Elise 37.63 85.88
Matt NICHOLS Renault Megane 250 RS 39.49 86.60
Graham VINGOE Caterham 7 39.21 87.19
Andrew MEEK Subaru Impreza 38.91 87.51
Kevin EVANS Caterham SLR 40.13 88.23
Steffan ELDRED Caterham Seven 39.30 88.31
Matthew JOHNSON Vauxhall VX220 39.53 88.99
Martyn FERRIS Mini 40.16 89.00
Paul BOSTON Caterham Seven 39.88 89.14
Alan BOWLER Caterham Seven 40.35 89.56
Matthew BENNET Porsche Boxster S 40.26 89.66
Graham HOWARD Caterham Seven 40.38 89.77
Dave GREENSLADE Mitsubishi Lancer 40.36 90.09
Christopher BUCKLEY Dax Rush 42.14 90.31
Geraint MEEK Subaru Impreza 40.18 90.45
Robert JACOBS Caterham Seven 40.39 90.79
Lee MULLIGAN Fisher Fury 41.64 90.80
Paul BROWN Caterham Academy 40.34 91.33
Robert JAMES Ford Focus RS 40.34 91.39
Tim RICHARDSON Caterham Superlight 40.84 91.40
Thomas ARNOLD Spire GTR 40.79 91.75
Paul COLLINS Caterham 7 Superlight 40.61 92.06
Nick GREEN Caterham Seven 41.38 92.34
Mark HOCKINGS Audi S4 41.18 92.45
Tony BARBER Ford Escort Mk2 41.26 93.01
Brian HOBDAY Renault Clio 42.37 93.14
Phil MORTON Caterham CSR260 42.05 93.34
Julian RAINBOW Sylva Fury 42.58 93.35
Bradley HOBDAY Renault Clio 40.99 93.42
Lynn GILBERT Caterham Superlight 42.46 94.16
Colin SILVESTER Dutton B+ 42.54 94.33
Gordon HICK Megapin 3 42.07 94.36
Matthew GIBBS Toyota Celica GT4 42.58 94.53
Mark JAGO Dutton Melos 41.90 94.66
Gill ELWELL Caterham Seven 43.89 95.68
Matthew CLEMENTS Renault 5 GT T 43.70 96.13
Christopher BRAMALL Caterham Super 7 42.89 96.23
Elen WORTHINGTON Lotus Elise 44.15 96.32
David DOWSON Caterham Seven 43.09 96.54
Owain TURNER Austin Mini 43.59 97.16
Alan JOHNSON Caterham Academy 43.53 97.44
Suzanne GIBSON Caterham Seven 43.74 97.53
Roger LEGG Caterham Seven 43.88 97.56
Matthew POWELL GTM Coupe 43.78 97.57



Printed At:- 11:36 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 09:55

Martin WATTS Sylva Riot 43.81 97.82
Andrew BISPING Rover 214 44.47 98.11
Donald MACIVER MG ZR 44.83 98.15
Huw TURNER Austin Mini 43.58 98.16
Andrew TILL MG ZR105 44.16 98.78
Lloyd BETTINSON Peugeot 106 Rallye 44.49 100.39
Garry HENDY Daihatsu Charade 46.14 102.36
Steve CAUSEY Caterham Seven 47.15 102.53
Derrick PRESTON Westfield SeiW 46.93 102.96
Simon ROGERS Caterham Hayabusa 35.85 105.49
Richard HEARNDEN MG BGT 48.53 105.50
Adrian TAYLOR Mazda rx8 48.14 106.76
Mike EGAN Leyland Mini 54.66 109.46
Neil DAVIES Toyota MR2 54.24 117.23
Rebecca BOSTON Caterham Seven 57.26 125.59
Roger TURNER Austin Special 57.10 129.67
John LILLY Vindicator Sprint 56.83 149.28
Mike SMITH Sylva Riot 39.40 FAIL
Peter KNIGHT Austin Mini 45.52 FAIL
Graham HARDEN Jedi Mk6 33.76 FAIL
Tony BROWN OMS SF1100 53.42 FAIL
Tom POTTER Jedi Mk4 FAIL FAIL



Printed At:- 13:01 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 11:41

Tom POTTER Jedi Mk4 30.76 68.75
Graham HARDEN Jedi Mk6 32.93 73.74
John BURTON Ralt RT3 33.23 74.71
Andrew NICHOLLS Force HC 34.45 75.68
Shaun ELWELL Caterham Seven 35.03 77.82
Richard PRICE Caterham Seven 34.63 78.34
Richard OPIE Ralt RT3 34.52 78.39
Michael SANKEY Caterham Superlight 34.82 78.93
Ian PARR Sylva Riot 35.49 79.06
Tom PRICE Caterham Seven 34.39 79.15
Paul FOSTER Caterham 7 Twincam 35.50 79.36
Simon ROGERS Caterham Hayabusa 36.19 79.45
Jeremy DAVIES Caterham R300 36.22 79.58
David NELSON Caterham Superlight 35.76 80.36
Chris GIBBS Caterham Seven 35.49 80.44
Stuart MILLER Caterham Seven 36.67 80.53
Kevin EVANS Caterham SLR 36.26 81.02
Michael CALVERT Caterham 7 Supersprint 36.32 81.69
Tony BROWN OMS SF1100 35.25 82.27
Matthew JENKINS Caterham Seven 36.63 82.28
Nigel FOX Caterham Seven 38.25 83.47
Hugh TROTMAN Lotus Elise 37.35 84.64
Graham VINGOE Caterham 7 37.79 84.83
Matt NICHOLS Renault Megane 250 RS 38.37 85.52
Andrew MEEK Subaru Impreza 38.24 86.24
Thomas ARNOLD Spire GTR 39.18 86.84
Nick GREEN Caterham Seven 38.88 86.94
Martyn FERRIS Mini 39.36 86.94
Tim RICHARDSON Caterham Superlight 39.10 87.42
Steffan ELDRED Caterham Seven 38.73 87.52
Lee MULLIGAN Fisher Fury 39.32 87.64
Geraint MEEK Subaru Impreza 38.95 87.76
Graham HOWARD Caterham Seven 39.79 87.83
Matthew BENNET Porsche Boxster S 39.77 88.16
Paul BOSTON Caterham Seven 39.12 88.19
Matthew JOHNSON Vauxhall VX220 38.90 88.31
Alan BOWLER Caterham Seven 39.25 88.34
Robert JACOBS Caterham Seven 39.25 88.65
Dave GREENSLADE Mitsubishi Lancer 39.42 88.69
Lynn GILBERT Caterham Superlight 39.63 88.69
Mike SMITH Sylva Riot 39.49 88.81
Julian RAINBOW Sylva Fury 39.24 89.05
Phil MORTON Caterham CSR260 40.30 89.34
Mark HOCKINGS Audi S4 39.60 89.48
Paul BROWN Caterham Academy 39.61 89.62
Paul COLLINS Caterham 7 Superlight 39.91 89.70
Bradley HOBDAY Renault Clio 39.31 89.91
Tony BARBER Ford Escort Mk2 40.26 90.22
Brian HOBDAY Renault Clio 41.38 91.25
Robert JAMES Ford Focus RS 41.81 91.50
Matthew GIBBS Toyota Celica GT4 41.59 91.61
Martin WATTS Sylva Riot 41.44 92.34
Michael WILLIAMS Ford Escort Mk2 37.71 92.86
Gordon HICK Megapin 3 41.89 93.16
Gill ELWELL Caterham Seven 42.71 93.29
Suzanne GIBSON Caterham Seven 42.15 93.33
David DOWSON Caterham Seven 41.68 93.56
Huw TURNER Austin Mini 41.34 93.80
Elen WORTHINGTON Lotus Elise 42.70 94.07
Christopher BRAMALL Caterham Super 7 41.76 94.30
Roger LEGG Caterham Seven 42.03 94.56
Mark JAGO Dutton Melos 42.21 94.65
Matthew CLEMENTS Renault 5 GT T 43.20 95.02
Andrew BISPING Rover 214 43.10 95.81



Printed At:- 13:01 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 11:41

Owain TURNER Austin Mini 42.49 95.83
Matthew POWELL GTM Coupe 43.07 95.85
Steve CAUSEY Caterham Seven 42.93 96.41
Colin SILVESTER Dutton B+ 44.16 96.60
Alan JOHNSON Caterham Academy 43.45 96.94
Donald MACIVER MG ZR 43.50 97.00
Andrew TILL MG ZR105 43.23 98.00
Lloyd BETTINSON Peugeot 106 Rallye 43.77 98.86
Mike EGAN Leyland Mini 44.61 99.70
Peter KNIGHT Austin Mini 44.83 100.06
Derrick PRESTON Westfield SeiW 44.59 100.80
Garry HENDY Daihatsu Charade 45.22 100.98
Richard HEARNDEN MG BGT 46.24 101.89
Adrian TAYLOR Mazda rx8 46.56 103.42
Neil DAVIES Toyota MR2 51.46 112.86
Rebecca BOSTON Caterham Seven 53.09 117.10
Roger TURNER Austin Special 56.01 125.83
Christopher BUCKLEY Dax Rush 70.16 FAIL
Mark GIBSON Caterham Seven FAIL FAIL
Mark DURRANT Caterham R500 34.99 FAIL
Richard ANDERSON Caterham 7 SLR FAIL FAIL



Printed At:- 13:02 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 09:55

Robert JAMES Ford Focus RS 91.39 91.50 91.39

Huw TURNER Austin Mini 98.16 93.80 93.80
Andrew BISPING Rover 214 98.11 95.81 95.81
Owain TURNER Austin Mini 97.16 95.83 95.83
Andrew TILL MG ZR105 98.78 98.00 98.00
Garry HENDY Daihatsu Charade 102.36 100.98 100.98

Donald MACIVER MG ZR 98.15 97.00 97.00
Adrian TAYLOR Mazda rx8 106.76 103.42 103.42
Neil DAVIES Toyota MR2 117.23 112.86 112.86

Matt NICHOLS Renault Megane 250 RS 86.60 85.52 85.52
Andrew MEEK Subaru Impreza 87.51 86.24 86.24
Geraint MEEK Subaru Impreza 90.45 87.76 87.76
Matthew BENNET Porsche Boxster S 89.66 88.16 88.16
Dave GREENSLADE Mitsubishi Lancer 90.09 88.69 88.69
Matthew GIBBS Toyota Celica GT4 94.53 91.61 91.61

Tim RICHARDSON Caterham Superlight 91.40 87.42 87.42
Mark JAGO Dutton Melos 94.66 94.65 94.65

Hugh TROTMAN Lotus Elise 85.88 84.64 84.64
Matthew JOHNSON Vauxhall VX220 88.99 88.31 88.31
Elen WORTHINGTON Lotus Elise 96.32 94.07 94.07

Nick GREEN Caterham Seven 92.34 86.94 86.94
Mike SMITH Sylva Riot FAIL 88.81 88.81
Colin SILVESTER Dutton B+ 94.33 96.60 94.33

Ian PARR Sylva Riot 80.51 79.06 79.06
Lee MULLIGAN Fisher Fury 90.80 87.64 87.64
Christopher BUCKLEY Dax Rush 90.31 FAIL 90.31



Printed At:- 13:02 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 09:55

Derrick PRESTON Westfield SeiW 102.96 100.80 100.80

Mike EGAN Leyland Mini 109.46 99.70 99.70

Bradley HOBDAY Renault Clio 93.42 89.91 89.91
Brian HOBDAY Renault Clio 93.14 91.25 91.25
Matthew CLEMENTS Renault 5 GT T 96.13 95.02 95.02
Richard HEARNDEN MG BGT 105.50 101.89 101.89

Mark HOCKINGS Audi S4 92.45 89.48 89.48

Julian RAINBOW Sylva Fury 93.35 89.05 89.05
Martin WATTS Sylva Riot 97.82 92.34 92.34

Thomas ARNOLD Spire GTR 91.75 86.84 86.84
Martyn FERRIS Mini 89.00 86.94 86.94
Matthew POWELL GTM Coupe 97.57 95.85 95.85
Peter KNIGHT Austin Mini FAIL 100.06 100.06

Gordon HICK Megapin 3 94.36 93.16 93.16

Graham HARDEN Jedi Mk6 FAIL 73.74 73.74
Andrew NICHOLLS Force HC 79.40 75.68 75.68
Tony BROWN OMS SF1100 FAIL 82.27 82.27

Tom POTTER Jedi Mk4 FAIL 68.75 68.75



Printed At:- 13:02 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 09:55

John BURTON Ralt RT3 78.16 74.71 74.71
Richard OPIE Ralt RT3 78.63 78.39 78.39

Roger TURNER Austin Special 129.67 125.83 125.83

Michael WILLIAMS Ford Escort Mk2 85.60 92.86 85.60
Tony BARBER Ford Escort Mk2 93.01 90.22 90.22
Lloyd BETTINSON Peugeot 106 Rallye 100.39 98.86 98.86

John LILLY Vindicator Sprint 149.28 N/S 149.28

Steffan ELDRED Caterham Seven 88.31 87.52 87.52
Paul BOSTON Caterham Seven 89.14 88.19 88.19
Robert JACOBS Caterham Seven 90.79 88.65 88.65
Paul BROWN Caterham Academy 91.33 89.62 89.62
Steve CAUSEY Caterham Seven 102.53 96.41 96.41
Alan JOHNSON Caterham Academy 97.44 96.94 96.94
Rebecca BOSTON Caterham Seven 125.59 117.10 117.10

Graham HOWARD Caterham Seven 89.77 87.83 87.83
Alan BOWLER Caterham Seven 89.56 88.34 88.34
Paul COLLINS Caterham 7 Superlight 92.06 89.70 89.70
David DOWSON Caterham Seven 96.54 93.56 93.56
Christopher BRAMALL Caterham Super 7 96.23 94.30 94.30
Roger LEGG Caterham Seven 97.56 94.56 94.56

Richard PRICE Caterham Seven 80.34 78.34 78.34
Tom PRICE Caterham Seven 78.98 79.15 78.98
David NELSON Caterham Superlight 82.10 80.36 80.36
Michael CALVERT Caterham 7 Supersprint 81.53 81.69 81.53
Matthew JENKINS Caterham Seven 83.85 82.28 82.28
Mark GIBSON Caterham Seven 82.54 FAIL 82.54
Suzanne GIBSON Caterham Seven 97.53 93.33 93.33



Printed At:- 13:02 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 09:55

Michael SANKEY Caterham Superlight 78.89 78.93 78.89
Paul FOSTER Caterham 7 Twincam 80.96 79.36 79.36
Stuart MILLER Caterham Seven 79.54 80.53 79.54
Jeremy DAVIES Caterham R300 82.45 79.58 79.58
Chris GIBBS Caterham Seven 81.64 80.44 80.44
Nigel FOX Caterham Seven 85.54 83.47 83.47
Graham VINGOE Caterham 7 87.19 84.83 84.83
Lynn GILBERT Caterham Superlight 94.16 88.69 88.69

Shaun ELWELL Caterham Seven 79.99 77.82 77.82
Mark DURRANT Caterham R500 78.27 FAIL 78.27
Richard ANDERSON Caterham 7 SLR 80.17 FAIL 80.17
Kevin EVANS Caterham SLR 88.23 81.02 81.02
Phil MORTON Caterham CSR260 93.34 89.34 89.34
Gill ELWELL Caterham Seven 95.68 93.29 93.29

Simon ROGERS Caterham Hayabusa 105.49 79.45 79.45



Printed At:- 15:15 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 14:10

Robert JAMES Ford Focus RS 40.82 91.13

Huw TURNER Austin Mini 40.88 92.57
Owain TURNER Austin Mini 42.74 95.55
Andrew BISPING Rover 214 43.11 96.37
Garry HENDY Daihatsu Charade 43.36 97.81
Andrew TILL MG ZR105 43.39 98.01

Donald MACIVER MG ZR 43.26 96.30
Adrian TAYLOR Mazda rx8 46.55 102.67
Neil DAVIES Toyota MR2 49.85 FAIL

Andrew MEEK Subaru Impreza 38.05 86.22
Dave GREENSLADE Mitsubishi Lancer 37.90 86.36
Matt NICHOLS Renault Megane 250 RS 39.24 87.53
Matthew BENNET Porsche Boxster S 39.82 89.13
Matthew GIBBS Toyota Celica GT4 41.05 90.92
Geraint MEEK Subaru Impreza FAIL FAIL

Tim RICHARDSON Caterham Superlight 38.77 87.26
Mark JAGO Dutton Melos 42.42 95.70

Hugh TROTMAN Lotus Elise 37.08 84.18
Matthew JOHNSON Vauxhall VX220 38.78 87.39
Elen WORTHINGTON Lotus Elise 41.57 93.36

Mike SMITH Sylva Riot 37.96 86.03
Nick GREEN Caterham Seven 39.17 87.75
Colin SILVESTER Dutton B+ 42.30 93.25

Ian PARR Sylva Riot 35.20 79.35
Christopher BUCKLEY Dax Rush 41.98 88.18



Printed At:- 15:15 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 14:10

Lee MULLIGAN Fisher Fury 39.21 98.65
Derrick PRESTON Westfield SeiW 46.17 103.14

Mike EGAN Leyland Mini 44.25 98.67

Bradley HOBDAY Renault Clio 38.84 87.97
Brian HOBDAY Renault Clio 40.78 90.85
Matthew CLEMENTS Renault 5 GT T 42.60 94.87
Richard HEARNDEN MG BGT 45.78 101.90

Mark HOCKINGS Audi S4 39.63 88.05

Martin WATTS Sylva Riot 41.18 92.74
Julian RAINBOW Sylva Fury 39.94 111.71

Martyn FERRIS Mini 38.23 85.70
Thomas ARNOLD Spire GTR 38.83 86.66
Peter KNIGHT Austin Mini 45.59 102.37
Matthew POWELL GTM Coupe FAIL FAIL

Gordon HICK Megapin 3 42.38 94.52

Graham HARDEN Jedi Mk6 32.58 73.74
Andrew NICHOLLS Force HC 33.32 74.81
Tony BROWN OMS SF1100 35.48 81.50

Tom POTTER Jedi Mk4 31.09 69.17



Printed At:- 15:15 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 14:10

Richard OPIE Ralt RT3 33.68 75.99
John BURTON Ralt RT3 33.12 93.93

Roger TURNER Austin Special 56.41 127.95

Michael WILLIAMS Ford Escort Mk2 37.69 85.23
Tony BARBER Ford Escort Mk2 40.56 91.29
Lloyd BETTINSON Peugeot 106 Rallye 44.03 98.59

John LILLY Vindicator Sprint 57.27 126.66

Steffan ELDRED Caterham Seven 39.27 87.99
Robert JACOBS Caterham Seven 38.67 88.07
Paul BOSTON Caterham Seven 38.94 88.83
Paul BROWN Caterham Academy 39.68 89.47
Alan JOHNSON Caterham Academy 41.52 93.98
Rebecca BOSTON Caterham Seven 50.62 112.58
Steve CAUSEY Caterham Seven 41.81 FAIL

Graham HOWARD Caterham Seven 39.53 87.55
Alan BOWLER Caterham Seven 39.40 89.27
Paul COLLINS Caterham 7 Superlight 40.28 90.41
David DOWSON Caterham Seven 41.55 92.92
Christopher BRAMALL Caterham Super 7 41.55 93.99
Roger LEGG Caterham Seven 42.26 94.72

Tom PRICE Caterham Seven 35.90 79.58
David NELSON Caterham Superlight 35.56 79.88
Mark GIBSON Caterham Seven 36.02 80.93
Richard PRICE Caterham Seven 36.70 81.39
Michael CALVERT Caterham 7 Supersprint 36.13 81.60
Matthew JENKINS Caterham Seven 36.93 82.76
Suzanne GIBSON Caterham Seven 39.99 91.36



Printed At:- 15:15 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 14:10

Stuart MILLER Caterham Seven 35.08 78.23
Paul FOSTER Caterham 7 Twincam 35.56 79.54
Jeremy DAVIES Caterham R300 36.17 79.64
Michael SANKEY Caterham Superlight 35.73 80.36
Chris GIBBS Caterham Seven 35.71 80.79
Nigel FOX Caterham Seven 38.20 83.95
Graham VINGOE Caterham 7 38.22 84.98
Lynn GILBERT Caterham Superlight 39.65 87.63

Shaun ELWELL Caterham Seven 34.66 77.20
Mark DURRANT Caterham R500 34.94 77.96
Phil MORTON Caterham CSR260 40.56 90.25
Gill ELWELL Caterham Seven 42.00 91.90
Kevin EVANS Caterham SLR 51.66 FAIL

Simon ROGERS Caterham Hayabusa 46.21 89.05



Printed At:- 16:04 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 14:10

Tom POTTER Jedi Mk4 31.09 69.17
Graham HARDEN Jedi Mk6 32.58 73.74
Andrew NICHOLLS Force HC 33.32 74.81
Richard OPIE Ralt RT3 33.68 75.99
Shaun ELWELL Caterham Seven 34.66 77.20
Mark DURRANT Caterham R500 34.94 77.96
Stuart MILLER Caterham Seven 35.08 78.23
Ian PARR Sylva Riot 35.20 79.35
Paul FOSTER Caterham 7 Twincam 35.56 79.54
Tom PRICE Caterham Seven 35.90 79.58
Jeremy DAVIES Caterham R300 36.17 79.64
David NELSON Caterham Superlight 35.56 79.88
Michael SANKEY Caterham Superlight 35.73 80.36
Chris GIBBS Caterham Seven 35.71 80.79
Mark GIBSON Caterham Seven 36.02 80.93
Richard PRICE Caterham Seven 36.70 81.39
Tony BROWN OMS SF1100 35.48 81.50
Michael CALVERT Caterham 7 Supersprint 36.13 81.60
Matthew JENKINS Caterham Seven 36.93 82.76
Nigel FOX Caterham Seven 38.20 83.95
Hugh TROTMAN Lotus Elise 37.08 84.18
Graham VINGOE Caterham 7 38.22 84.98
Michael WILLIAMS Ford Escort Mk2 37.69 85.23
Martyn FERRIS Mini 38.23 85.70
Mike SMITH Sylva Riot 37.96 86.03
Andrew MEEK Subaru Impreza 38.05 86.22
Dave GREENSLADE Mitsubishi Lancer 37.90 86.36
Thomas ARNOLD Spire GTR 38.83 86.66
Tim RICHARDSON Caterham Superlight 38.77 87.26
Matthew JOHNSON Vauxhall VX220 38.78 87.39
Matt NICHOLS Renault Megane 250 RS 39.24 87.53
Graham HOWARD Caterham Seven 39.53 87.55
Lynn GILBERT Caterham Superlight 39.65 87.63
Nick GREEN Caterham Seven 39.17 87.75
Bradley HOBDAY Renault Clio 38.84 87.97
Steffan ELDRED Caterham Seven 39.27 87.99
Mark HOCKINGS Audi S4 39.63 88.05
Robert JACOBS Caterham Seven 38.67 88.07
Christopher BUCKLEY Dax Rush 41.98 88.18
Paul BOSTON Caterham Seven 38.94 88.83
Simon ROGERS Caterham Hayabusa 46.21 89.05
Matthew BENNET Porsche Boxster S 39.82 89.13
Alan BOWLER Caterham Seven 39.40 89.27
Paul BROWN Caterham Academy 39.68 89.47
Phil MORTON Caterham CSR260 40.56 90.25
Paul COLLINS Caterham 7 Superlight 40.28 90.41
Brian HOBDAY Renault Clio 40.78 90.85
Matthew GIBBS Toyota Celica GT4 41.05 90.92
Robert JAMES Ford Focus RS 40.82 91.13
Tony BARBER Ford Escort Mk2 40.56 91.29
Suzanne GIBSON Caterham Seven 39.99 91.36
Gill ELWELL Caterham Seven 42.00 91.90
Huw TURNER Austin Mini 40.88 92.57
Martin WATTS Sylva Riot 41.18 92.74
David DOWSON Caterham Seven 41.55 92.92
Colin SILVESTER Dutton B+ 42.30 93.25
Elen WORTHINGTON Lotus Elise 41.57 93.36
John BURTON Ralt RT3 33.12 93.93
Alan JOHNSON Caterham Academy 41.52 93.98
Christopher BRAMALL Caterham Super 7 41.55 93.99
Gordon HICK Megapin 3 42.38 94.52
Roger LEGG Caterham Seven 42.26 94.72
Matthew CLEMENTS Renault 5 GT T 42.60 94.87
Owain TURNER Austin Mini 42.74 95.55



Printed At:- 16:04 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 14:10

Mark JAGO Dutton Melos 42.42 95.70
Donald MACIVER MG ZR 43.26 96.30
Andrew BISPING Rover 214 43.11 96.37
Garry HENDY Daihatsu Charade 43.36 97.81
Andrew TILL MG ZR105 43.39 98.01
Lloyd BETTINSON Peugeot 106 Rallye 44.03 98.59
Lee MULLIGAN Fisher Fury 39.21 98.65
Mike EGAN Leyland Mini 44.25 98.67
Richard HEARNDEN MG BGT 45.78 101.90
Peter KNIGHT Austin Mini 45.59 102.37
Adrian TAYLOR Mazda rx8 46.55 102.67
Derrick PRESTON Westfield SeiW 46.17 103.14
Julian RAINBOW Sylva Fury 39.94 111.71
Rebecca BOSTON Caterham Seven 50.62 112.58
John LILLY Vindicator Sprint 57.27 126.66
Roger TURNER Austin Special 56.41 127.95
Neil DAVIES Toyota MR2 49.85 FAIL
Geraint MEEK Subaru Impreza FAIL FAIL
Matthew POWELL GTM Coupe FAIL FAIL
Steve CAUSEY Caterham Seven 41.81 FAIL
Kevin EVANS Caterham SLR 51.66 FAIL



Printed At:- 17:05 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 15:20

Robert JAMES Ford Focus RS 41.08 91.16

Owain TURNER Austin Mini 40.81 92.22
Huw TURNER Austin Mini 41.46 93.83
Andrew BISPING Rover 214 42.79 95.77
Andrew TILL MG ZR105 42.41 96.37
Garry HENDY Daihatsu Charade 42.71 96.42

Donald MACIVER MG ZR 43.31 96.17
Adrian TAYLOR Mazda rx8 45.75 100.84
Neil DAVIES Toyota MR2 53.58 116.91

Andrew MEEK Subaru Impreza 38.27 86.22
Matt NICHOLS Renault Megane 250 RS 39.60 86.74
Dave GREENSLADE Mitsubishi Lancer 38.07 86.84
Matthew BENNET Porsche Boxster S 38.74 87.83
Geraint MEEK Subaru Impreza 40.46 90.17
Matthew GIBBS Toyota Celica GT4 41.91 91.24

Tim RICHARDSON Caterham Superlight 38.67 86.97
Mark JAGO Dutton Melos 42.08 95.13

Matthew JOHNSON Vauxhall VX220 38.75 87.70
Elen WORTHINGTON Lotus Elise 40.68 90.57
Hugh TROTMAN Lotus Elise 47.73 FAIL

Mike SMITH Sylva Riot 37.61 84.20
Nick GREEN Caterham Seven 38.56 85.82
Colin SILVESTER Dutton B+ 41.25 91.53

Ian PARR Sylva Riot 34.68 78.25
Lee MULLIGAN Fisher Fury 39.13 87.48



Printed At:- 17:05 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 15:20

Derrick PRESTON Westfield SeiW 44.92 101.38
Christopher BUCKLEY Dax Rush FAIL FAIL

Mike EGAN Leyland Mini 41.74 93.50

Bradley HOBDAY Renault Clio 38.68 87.52
Brian HOBDAY Renault Clio 40.62 90.50
Matthew CLEMENTS Renault 5 GT T 42.97 96.17
Richard HEARNDEN MG BGT 45.13 100.36

Mark HOCKINGS Audi S4 38.79 87.62

Martin WATTS Sylva Riot 40.12 89.71
Julian RAINBOW Sylva Fury 39.78 FAIL

Thomas ARNOLD Spire GTR 37.92 84.27
Martyn FERRIS Mini 37.72 84.91
Matthew POWELL GTM Coupe 42.06 93.33
Peter KNIGHT Austin Mini 44.77 100.50

Gordon HICK Megapin 3 41.08 92.60

Andrew NICHOLLS Force HC 32.61 73.48
Graham HARDEN Jedi Mk6 FAIL FAIL
Tony BROWN OMS SF1100 47.81 FAIL

Tom POTTER Jedi Mk4 32.69 75.07



Printed At:- 17:05 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 15:20

John BURTON Ralt RT3 33.71 75.65
Richard OPIE Ralt RT3 33.72 76.64

Roger TURNER Austin Special 55.53 125.73

Michael WILLIAMS Ford Escort Mk2 37.72 85.58
Tony BARBER Ford Escort Mk2 40.33 90.78
Lloyd BETTINSON Peugeot 106 Rallye 43.97 99.22

Steffan ELDRED Caterham Seven 38.79 87.24
Robert JACOBS Caterham Seven 39.02 87.82
Paul BOSTON Caterham Seven 39.52 88.78
Paul BROWN Caterham Academy 39.69 89.43
Alan JOHNSON Caterham Academy 41.40 92.95
Steve CAUSEY Caterham Seven 43.52 97.62
Rebecca BOSTON Caterham Seven 47.85 108.27

Graham HOWARD Caterham Seven 38.62 86.32
Alan BOWLER Caterham Seven 39.16 88.04
David DOWSON Caterham Seven 41.29 92.01
Christopher BRAMALL Caterham Super 7 41.38 94.24
Roger LEGG Caterham Seven 42.48 94.54
Paul COLLINS Caterham 7 Superlight 39.71 FAIL

David NELSON Caterham Superlight 35.13 79.31
Mark GIBSON Caterham Seven 34.95 79.54
Tom PRICE Caterham Seven 36.39 79.65
Richard PRICE Caterham Seven 35.65 79.88
Michael CALVERT Caterham 7 Supersprint 36.06 80.89
Matthew JENKINS Caterham Seven 36.52 81.97
Suzanne GIBSON Caterham Seven 41.42 93.04

Stuart MILLER Caterham Seven 34.82 77.57
Paul FOSTER Caterham 7 Twincam 35.13 78.24
Michael SANKEY Caterham Superlight 35.28 78.96
Jeremy DAVIES Caterham R300 35.98 79.72
Chris GIBBS Caterham Seven 36.12 80.82



Printed At:- 17:05 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 15:20

Graham VINGOE Caterham 7 38.07 84.01
Nigel FOX Caterham Seven 38.72 84.61
Lynn GILBERT Caterham Superlight 38.68 85.87

Shaun ELWELL Caterham Seven 34.11 75.97
Mark DURRANT Caterham R500 34.38 76.98
Kevin EVANS Caterham SLR 37.34 83.12
Phil MORTON Caterham CSR260 39.54 87.40
Gill ELWELL Caterham Seven 40.07 87.87

Simon ROGERS Caterham Hayabusa 35.14 FAIL



Printed At:- 17:06 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 15:20

Andrew NICHOLLS Force HC 32.61 73.48
Tom POTTER Jedi Mk4 32.69 75.07
John BURTON Ralt RT3 33.71 75.65
Shaun ELWELL Caterham Seven 34.11 75.97
Richard OPIE Ralt RT3 33.72 76.64
Mark DURRANT Caterham R500 34.38 76.98
Stuart MILLER Caterham Seven 34.82 77.57
Paul FOSTER Caterham 7 Twincam 35.13 78.24
Ian PARR Sylva Riot 34.68 78.25
Michael SANKEY Caterham Superlight 35.28 78.96
David NELSON Caterham Superlight 35.13 79.31
Mark GIBSON Caterham Seven 34.95 79.54
Tom PRICE Caterham Seven 36.39 79.65
Jeremy DAVIES Caterham R300 35.98 79.72
Richard PRICE Caterham Seven 35.65 79.88
Chris GIBBS Caterham Seven 36.12 80.82
Michael CALVERT Caterham 7 Supersprint 36.06 80.89
Matthew JENKINS Caterham Seven 36.52 81.97
Kevin EVANS Caterham SLR 37.34 83.12
Graham VINGOE Caterham 7 38.07 84.01
Mike SMITH Sylva Riot 37.61 84.20
Thomas ARNOLD Spire GTR 37.92 84.27
Nigel FOX Caterham Seven 38.72 84.61
Martyn FERRIS Mini 37.72 84.91
Michael WILLIAMS Ford Escort Mk2 37.72 85.58
Nick GREEN Caterham Seven 38.56 85.82
Lynn GILBERT Caterham Superlight 38.68 85.87
Andrew MEEK Subaru Impreza 38.27 86.22
Graham HOWARD Caterham Seven 38.62 86.32
Matt NICHOLS Renault Megane 250 RS 39.60 86.74
Dave GREENSLADE Mitsubishi Lancer 38.07 86.84
Tim RICHARDSON Caterham Superlight 38.67 86.97
Steffan ELDRED Caterham Seven 38.79 87.24
Phil MORTON Caterham CSR260 39.54 87.40
Lee MULLIGAN Fisher Fury 39.13 87.48
Bradley HOBDAY Renault Clio 38.68 87.52
Mark HOCKINGS Audi S4 38.79 87.62
Matthew JOHNSON Vauxhall VX220 38.75 87.70
Robert JACOBS Caterham Seven 39.02 87.82
Matthew BENNET Porsche Boxster S 38.74 87.83
Gill ELWELL Caterham Seven 40.07 87.87
Alan BOWLER Caterham Seven 39.16 88.04
Paul BOSTON Caterham Seven 39.52 88.78
Paul BROWN Caterham Academy 39.69 89.43
Martin WATTS Sylva Riot 40.12 89.71
Geraint MEEK Subaru Impreza 40.46 90.17
Brian HOBDAY Renault Clio 40.62 90.50
Elen WORTHINGTON Lotus Elise 40.68 90.57
Tony BARBER Ford Escort Mk2 40.33 90.78
Robert JAMES Ford Focus RS 41.08 91.16
Matthew GIBBS Toyota Celica GT4 41.91 91.24
Colin SILVESTER Dutton B+ 41.25 91.53
David DOWSON Caterham Seven 41.29 92.01
Owain TURNER Austin Mini 40.81 92.22
Gordon HICK Megapin 3 41.08 92.60
Alan JOHNSON Caterham Academy 41.40 92.95
Suzanne GIBSON Caterham Seven 41.42 93.04
Matthew POWELL GTM Coupe 42.06 93.33
Mike EGAN Leyland Mini 41.74 93.50
Huw TURNER Austin Mini 41.46 93.83
Christopher BRAMALL Caterham Super 7 41.38 94.24
Roger LEGG Caterham Seven 42.48 94.54
Mark JAGO Dutton Melos 42.08 95.13
Andrew BISPING Rover 214 42.79 95.77



Printed At:- 17:06 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 15:20

Donald MACIVER MG ZR 43.31 96.17
Matthew CLEMENTS Renault 5 GT T 42.97 96.17
Andrew TILL MG ZR105 42.41 96.37
Garry HENDY Daihatsu Charade 42.71 96.42
Steve CAUSEY Caterham Seven 43.52 97.62
Lloyd BETTINSON Peugeot 106 Rallye 43.97 99.22
Richard HEARNDEN MG BGT 45.13 100.36
Peter KNIGHT Austin Mini 44.77 100.50
Adrian TAYLOR Mazda rx8 45.75 100.84
Derrick PRESTON Westfield SeiW 44.92 101.38
Rebecca BOSTON Caterham Seven 47.85 108.27
Neil DAVIES Toyota MR2 53.58 116.91
Roger TURNER Austin Special 55.53 125.73
Hugh TROTMAN Lotus Elise 47.73 FAIL
Christopher BUCKLEY Dax Rush FAIL FAIL
Julian RAINBOW Sylva Fury 39.78 FAIL
Graham HARDEN Jedi Mk6 FAIL FAIL
Tony BROWN OMS SF1100 47.81 FAIL
Paul COLLINS Caterham 7 Superlight 39.71 FAIL
Simon ROGERS Caterham Hayabusa 35.14 FAIL



Printed At:- 17:10 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 14:10

Robert JAMES Ford Focus RS 91.13 91.16 91.13

Owain TURNER Austin Mini 95.55 92.22 92.22
Huw TURNER Austin Mini 92.57 93.83 92.57
Andrew BISPING Rover 214 96.37 95.77 95.77
Andrew TILL MG ZR105 98.01 96.37 96.37
Garry HENDY Daihatsu Charade 97.81 96.42 96.42

Donald MACIVER MG ZR 96.30 96.17 96.17
Adrian TAYLOR Mazda rx8 102.67 100.84 100.84
Neil DAVIES Toyota MR2 FAIL 116.91 116.91

Andrew MEEK Subaru Impreza 86.22 86.22 86.22
Dave GREENSLADE Mitsubishi Lancer 86.36 86.84 86.36
Matt NICHOLS Renault Megane 250 RS 87.53 86.74 86.74
Matthew BENNET Porsche Boxster S 89.13 87.83 87.83
Geraint MEEK Subaru Impreza FAIL 90.17 90.17
Matthew GIBBS Toyota Celica GT4 90.92 91.24 90.92

Tim RICHARDSON Caterham Superlight 87.26 86.97 86.97
Mark JAGO Dutton Melos 95.70 95.13 95.13

Hugh TROTMAN Lotus Elise 84.18 FAIL 84.18
Matthew JOHNSON Vauxhall VX220 87.39 87.70 87.39
Elen WORTHINGTON Lotus Elise 93.36 90.57 90.57

Mike SMITH Sylva Riot 86.03 84.20 84.20
Nick GREEN Caterham Seven 87.75 85.82 85.82
Colin SILVESTER Dutton B+ 93.25 91.53 91.53

Ian PARR Sylva Riot 79.35 78.25 78.25
Lee MULLIGAN Fisher Fury 98.65 87.48 87.48
Christopher BUCKLEY Dax Rush 88.18 FAIL 88.18



Printed At:- 17:10 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 14:10

Derrick PRESTON Westfield SeiW 103.14 101.38 101.38

Mike EGAN Leyland Mini 98.67 93.50 93.50

Bradley HOBDAY Renault Clio 87.97 87.52 87.52
Brian HOBDAY Renault Clio 90.85 90.50 90.50
Matthew CLEMENTS Renault 5 GT T 94.87 96.17 94.87
Richard HEARNDEN MG BGT 101.90 100.36 100.36

Mark HOCKINGS Audi S4 88.05 87.62 87.62

Martin WATTS Sylva Riot 92.74 89.71 89.71
Julian RAINBOW Sylva Fury 111.71 FAIL 111.71

Thomas ARNOLD Spire GTR 86.66 84.27 84.27
Martyn FERRIS Mini 85.70 84.91 84.91
Matthew POWELL GTM Coupe FAIL 93.33 93.33
Peter KNIGHT Austin Mini 102.37 100.50 100.50

Gordon HICK Megapin 3 94.52 92.60 92.60

Andrew NICHOLLS Force HC 74.81 73.48 73.48
Graham HARDEN Jedi Mk6 73.74 FAIL 73.74
Tony BROWN OMS SF1100 81.50 FAIL 81.50

Tom POTTER Jedi Mk4 69.17 75.07 69.17



Printed At:- 17:10 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 14:10

John BURTON Ralt RT3 93.93 75.65 75.65
Richard OPIE Ralt RT3 75.99 76.64 75.99

Roger TURNER Austin Special 127.95 125.73 125.73

Michael WILLIAMS Ford Escort Mk2 85.23 85.58 85.23
Tony BARBER Ford Escort Mk2 91.29 90.78 90.78
Lloyd BETTINSON Peugeot 106 Rallye 98.59 99.22 98.59

John LILLY Vindicator Sprint 126.66 N/S 126.66

Steffan ELDRED Caterham Seven 87.99 87.24 87.24
Robert JACOBS Caterham Seven 88.07 87.82 87.82
Paul BOSTON Caterham Seven 88.83 88.78 88.78
Paul BROWN Caterham Academy 89.47 89.43 89.43
Alan JOHNSON Caterham Academy 93.98 92.95 92.95
Steve CAUSEY Caterham Seven FAIL 97.62 97.62
Rebecca BOSTON Caterham Seven 112.58 108.27 108.27

Graham HOWARD Caterham Seven 87.55 86.32 86.32
Alan BOWLER Caterham Seven 89.27 88.04 88.04
Paul COLLINS Caterham 7 Superlight 90.41 FAIL 90.41
David DOWSON Caterham Seven 92.92 92.01 92.01
Christopher BRAMALL Caterham Super 7 93.99 94.24 93.99
Roger LEGG Caterham Seven 94.72 94.54 94.54

David NELSON Caterham Superlight 79.88 79.31 79.31
Mark GIBSON Caterham Seven 80.93 79.54 79.54
Tom PRICE Caterham Seven 79.58 79.65 79.58
Richard PRICE Caterham Seven 81.39 79.88 79.88
Michael CALVERT Caterham 7 Supersprint 81.60 80.89 80.89
Matthew JENKINS Caterham Seven 82.76 81.97 81.97
Suzanne GIBSON Caterham Seven 91.36 93.04 91.36



Printed At:- 17:10 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 14:10

Stuart MILLER Caterham Seven 78.23 77.57 77.57
Paul FOSTER Caterham 7 Twincam 79.54 78.24 78.24
Michael SANKEY Caterham Superlight 80.36 78.96 78.96
Jeremy DAVIES Caterham R300 79.64 79.72 79.64
Chris GIBBS Caterham Seven 80.79 80.82 80.79
Nigel FOX Caterham Seven 83.95 84.61 83.95
Graham VINGOE Caterham 7 84.98 84.01 84.01
Lynn GILBERT Caterham Superlight 87.63 85.87 85.87

Shaun ELWELL Caterham Seven 77.20 75.97 75.97
Mark DURRANT Caterham R500 77.96 76.98 76.98
Kevin EVANS Caterham SLR FAIL 83.12 83.12
Phil MORTON Caterham CSR260 90.25 87.40 87.40
Gill ELWELL Caterham Seven 91.90 87.87 87.87

Simon ROGERS Caterham Hayabusa 89.05 FAIL 89.05



Printed At:- 17:12 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 14:10

Tom POTTER Jedi Mk4 69.17 75.07 69.17
Andrew NICHOLLS Force HC 74.81 73.48 73.48
Graham HARDEN Jedi Mk6 73.74 FAIL 73.74
John BURTON Ralt RT3 93.93 75.65 75.65
Shaun ELWELL Caterham Seven 77.20 75.97 75.97
Richard OPIE Ralt RT3 75.99 76.64 75.99
Mark DURRANT Caterham R500 77.96 76.98 76.98
Stuart MILLER Caterham Seven 78.23 77.57 77.57
Paul FOSTER Caterham 7 Twincam 79.54 78.24 78.24
Ian PARR Sylva Riot 79.35 78.25 78.25
Michael SANKEY Caterham Superlight 80.36 78.96 78.96
David NELSON Caterham Superlight 79.88 79.31 79.31
Mark GIBSON Caterham Seven 80.93 79.54 79.54
Tom PRICE Caterham Seven 79.58 79.65 79.58
Jeremy DAVIES Caterham R300 79.64 79.72 79.64
Richard PRICE Caterham Seven 81.39 79.88 79.88
Chris GIBBS Caterham Seven 80.79 80.82 80.79
Michael CALVERT Caterham 7 Supersprint 81.60 80.89 80.89
Tony BROWN OMS SF1100 81.50 FAIL 81.50
Matthew JENKINS Caterham Seven 82.76 81.97 81.97
Kevin EVANS Caterham SLR FAIL 83.12 83.12
Nigel FOX Caterham Seven 83.95 84.61 83.95
Graham VINGOE Caterham 7 84.98 84.01 84.01
Hugh TROTMAN Lotus Elise 84.18 FAIL 84.18
Mike SMITH Sylva Riot 86.03 84.20 84.20
Thomas ARNOLD Spire GTR 86.66 84.27 84.27
Martyn FERRIS Mini 85.70 84.91 84.91
Michael WILLIAMS Ford Escort Mk2 85.23 85.58 85.23
Nick GREEN Caterham Seven 87.75 85.82 85.82
Lynn GILBERT Caterham Superlight 87.63 85.87 85.87
Andrew MEEK Subaru Impreza 86.22 86.22 86.22
Graham HOWARD Caterham Seven 87.55 86.32 86.32
Dave GREENSLADE Mitsubishi Lancer 86.36 86.84 86.36
Matt NICHOLS Renault Megane 250 RS 87.53 86.74 86.74
Tim RICHARDSON Caterham Superlight 87.26 86.97 86.97
Steffan ELDRED Caterham Seven 87.99 87.24 87.24
Matthew JOHNSON Vauxhall VX220 87.39 87.70 87.39
Phil MORTON Caterham CSR260 90.25 87.40 87.40
Lee MULLIGAN Fisher Fury 98.65 87.48 87.48
Bradley HOBDAY Renault Clio 87.97 87.52 87.52
Mark HOCKINGS Audi S4 88.05 87.62 87.62
Robert JACOBS Caterham Seven 88.07 87.82 87.82
Matthew BENNET Porsche Boxster S 89.13 87.83 87.83
Gill ELWELL Caterham Seven 91.90 87.87 87.87
Alan BOWLER Caterham Seven 89.27 88.04 88.04
Christopher BUCKLEY Dax Rush 88.18 FAIL 88.18
Paul BOSTON Caterham Seven 88.83 88.78 88.78
Simon ROGERS Caterham Hayabusa 89.05 FAIL 89.05
Paul BROWN Caterham Academy 89.47 89.43 89.43
Martin WATTS Sylva Riot 92.74 89.71 89.71
Geraint MEEK Subaru Impreza FAIL 90.17 90.17
Paul COLLINS Caterham 7 Superlight 90.41 FAIL 90.41
Brian HOBDAY Renault Clio 90.85 90.50 90.50
Elen WORTHINGTON Lotus Elise 93.36 90.57 90.57
Tony BARBER Ford Escort Mk2 91.29 90.78 90.78
Matthew GIBBS Toyota Celica GT4 90.92 91.24 90.92
Robert JAMES Ford Focus RS 91.13 91.16 91.13
Suzanne GIBSON Caterham Seven 91.36 93.04 91.36
Colin SILVESTER Dutton B+ 93.25 91.53 91.53
David DOWSON Caterham Seven 92.92 92.01 92.01
Owain TURNER Austin Mini 95.55 92.22 92.22
Huw TURNER Austin Mini 92.57 93.83 92.57
Gordon HICK Megapin 3 94.52 92.60 92.60
Alan JOHNSON Caterham Academy 93.98 92.95 92.95



Printed At:- 17:12 on 05/05/2012
Weather / Track:- Bright / Dry

Time of Start:- 14:10

Matthew POWELL GTM Coupe FAIL 93.33 93.33
Mike EGAN Leyland Mini 98.67 93.50 93.50
Christopher BRAMALL Caterham Super 7 93.99 94.24 93.99
Roger LEGG Caterham Seven 94.72 94.54 94.54
Matthew CLEMENTS Renault 5 GT T 94.87 96.17 94.87
Mark JAGO Dutton Melos 95.70 95.13 95.13
Andrew BISPING Rover 214 96.37 95.77 95.77
Donald MACIVER MG ZR 96.30 96.17 96.17
Andrew TILL MG ZR105 98.01 96.37 96.37
Garry HENDY Daihatsu Charade 97.81 96.42 96.42
Steve CAUSEY Caterham Seven FAIL 97.62 97.62
Lloyd BETTINSON Peugeot 106 Rallye 98.59 99.22 98.59
Richard HEARNDEN MG BGT 101.90 100.36 100.36
Peter KNIGHT Austin Mini 102.37 100.50 100.50
Adrian TAYLOR Mazda rx8 102.67 100.84 100.84
Derrick PRESTON Westfield SeiW 103.14 101.38 101.38
Rebecca BOSTON Caterham Seven 112.58 108.27 108.27
Julian RAINBOW Sylva Fury 111.71 FAIL 111.71
Neil DAVIES Toyota MR2 FAIL 116.91 116.91
Roger TURNER Austin Special 127.95 125.73 125.73
John LILLY Vindicator Sprint 126.66 N/S 126.66
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